
Amended Change Order # 1

 
 

Project: 22-25-008-1 – FDRE of Ash Roads 

Contract Date: June 21, 2022 

Change Order Effective Date: October 4, 2022 

Change Order Issued to: Ranger Construction Industries, Inc. 

    1200 Elboc Way 

    Winter Garden, FL 34787 

 
You are directed to make the following changes to this Contract. 

 
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION Total 

1 Change Order Request 1 $30,192.00 

      -Clean and Video existing cross drain pipes on streets in contract  

2 Change Order Request 2  (-$39,792.68) 

      -Change of Scope to Scuffletown  

3 Change Order Request 3 $305,822.72 

      -Increase limits on Old Dixie Highway  up to Ardmore Oakey Road  

4 Change Order Request 4 $854,655.00 

      -Change of Scope to Corinth Church Road  

   

   

 TOTAL $1,150,877.04 

 
The original Contract Sum was............................................................................$ 7,732,970.55 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders....................................$ 0 

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was...........................................$ 7,732,970.55 

The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order.............................$ 1,150,877.04 

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be...........................$ 8,883,847.59 

The Contract Time will be increased by _0_ days 

The Time allowed for completion is therefore 11/27/2022 

 

Owner       Contractor 

Effingham County Board of Commissioners  Ranger Construction Industries, Inc. 

804 S. Laurel Street     1200 Elboc Way 

Springfield, GA 31329     Winter Garden, FL 34787 

 

 

By: ______________________________________  By: ________________________________ 

 

 

Date: ___________________________________  Date: ______________________________ 


